## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Miller on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 442 by Senator Edmonds

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 2, change "provides" to "to provide for"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 4, change "provides" to "to provide"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 2, change "<u>cost efficient</u>" to "<u>cost-efficient</u>"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 4, following "system" change "is" to "are"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 2, line 29, delete "Sec."